
Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

8158 
6390 

3352 
4733 

3341 
3352 
2754 

Primary Activity 

X-ray clinic operation 
X-ray equipment, leasing, hiring or renting (from own 

stocks; for periods less than one year) 
X-ray equipment mfg 
X-ray equipment or film wholesaling or leasing (from own 

stocks; for periods of one year or more) n .e .c. 
X-ray f ilrn mfg 
X-ray tubes mfg 
Xylol mfg 

196 


