Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index

Class	Primary Activity
8158	X-ray clinic operation
6390	X-ray equipment, leasing, hiring or renting (from own stocks; for periods less than one year)
3352	X-ray equipment mfg
4733	X-ray equipment or film wholesaling or leasing (from own
	stocks; for periods of one year or more) n.e.c.
3341	X-ray film mfg
3352	X-ray tubes mfg
2754	Xylol mfg